Final UG 1st Merit List
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father Name Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

SrNo. Course Name Registration_Ild  StudentFullName 12th %

College

1 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

2 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

3 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

4 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

5 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

6 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

7 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

8 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

9 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

10 Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

11 Dyal Singh
College,

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices

251029610

251001822

251029246

251046824

251020611

251093767

251011138

251032457

251038599

251018316

251044922

Tanya

TUSHAR GUPTA

Bhavishay

ABHILOVE

KRISH

Suryansh

Bhavya Goyal

AARTI

ANANYA DHAWAN

Akshat Aggarwal

CHETAN CHAWLA

Rakesh Chhabra

MOHIT GUPTA

Shishpal

SANJAY

KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

Sohan Singh

Manoj Goyal

SHIV KUMAR

AMIT DHAWAN

Ashok Kumar

Aggarwal

OM PARKASH
CHAWLA

M

M

23-07-2007

30-05-2007

11-12-2007

05-10-2004

09-02-2007

22-01-2008

05-02-2008

05-11-2006

03-12-2006

30-05-2007

24-05-2006

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

92.2000

91.6000

83.4000

83.0000

86.8000

81.6000

85.6000

82.2000

81.2000

80.6000

80.2000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 92.2000
0 91.6000
5 88.4000
5 88.0000
0 86.8000
5 86.6000
0 85.6000
0 82.2000
0 81.2000
0 80.6000
0 80.2000



SrNo.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

College

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild  StudentFullName

251077149

251004869

251041346

251025473

251039501

251019335

251022891

251023922

251045148

251015800

251086104

251043442

Narender

GARIMA

SRISHTI

NITIN

Laksh arora

Sourav

ROBIN

Shivam Singla

Ashish Sirohi

LOVISH BHARDWAJ

NEHA

ADITYA CHAUHAN

Father Name

Sukhbeer Singh

ANIL KUMAR

ASHISH

SHARMA

SANJEEV

KUMAR

Sanjeev kumar

Suresh kumar

DEVENDER

Gian Bhushan

Sohan lal

RAM KARAN

AJMER SINGH

DEEPAK
CHAUHAN

Gender

M

DOB

21-09-2006

04-09-2006

06-02-2007

05-11-2006

22-03-2007

20-07-2006

25-04-2007

17-02-2007

22-04-2006

05-02-2006

06-10-2007

15-11-2007

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category
HOGC 80.0000
HOGC 74.2000
HOGC 78.2000
HOGC 77.6000
HOGC 77.4000
HOGC 77.2000
HOGC 77.0000
HOGC 76.0000
HOGC 75.2000
HOGC 75.0000
HOGC 69.6000
HOGC 74.2000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 80.0000
5 79.2000
0 78.2000
0 77.6000
0 77.4000
0 77.2000
0 77.0000
0 76.0000
0 75.2000
0 75.0000
5 74.6000
0 74.2000



SrNo.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax
Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Registration_Ild  StudentFullName

251077493

251041313

251103245

251015722

251082209

251022557

251056852

251006968

251000648

251017748

251051752

251066203

251076948

HARSH KUMAR

Arjun

AZAAD SINGH SIVIA

JAGRIT PAL

ARYAN ARORA

ANSH KAJAL

LAVISH TAYA

KAMAL

TANISH DHAWAN

JANVI

TANMAY

KUNAL

SALONI

Father Name

SANJAY
KUMAR

Khadak Singh

KARANJEET
SINGH SIVIA

ISHWAR
CHAND

RAJIV ARORA

JAI BHAGWAN

SULDEEP
SINGH

KARAM SINGH

RAJAN
DHAWAN

MOHAN LAL

VISHAL

NEERAJ GUPTA

DHARAM

Gender

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

DOB

26-10-2005

19-07-2007

15-08-2006

18-01-2007

19-10-2007

21-09-2007

16-01-2007

21-08-2006

16-09-2007

24-11-2007

12-09-2007

03-01-2007

24-11-2007

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category
HOGC 72.2000
HOGC 71.6000
HOGC 71.0000
HOGC 70.8000
HOGC 70.8000
HOGC 65.4000
HOGC 70.2000
HOGC 65.0000
HOGC 70.0000
HOGC 70.0000
HOGC 68.8000
HOGC 68.2000
HOGC 67.6000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 72.2000
0 71.6000
0 71.0000
0 70.8000
0 70.8000
5 70.4000
0 70.2000
5 70.0000
0 70.0000
0 70.0000
0 68.8000
0 68.2000
0 67.6000



SrNo.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

College

College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax

Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild  StudentFullName

251026290

251025837

251021446

251108001

251019883

251026097

251013212

251012080

251028544

HIMANSHU
BHANDARI

ARMAN KHANDOL

AARTI

Ranvijay Singh

Chauhan

SHUBHAM

NAVDEEP RANA

hiten

LOKESH SHANKAR

GAUTAM

Sahil pal

Father Name

SINGH

VIJAY
BHANDARI

VISHAL

SUNIL KUMAR

Virender Singh
Chauhan

NIRDOSH

PANKAJ
KUMAR

Rakesh kumar

YOGENDRA
GAUTAM

Prem Singh

Gender DOB

M 21-05-2007
M 01-10-2007
F 06-12-2006
M 25-08-2007
M 16-07-2006
M 28-09-2006
M 04-01-2007
M 25-01-2007
M 02-09-2008

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

0SC

BCA

12th %

67.4000

66.0000

65.4000

65.2000

59.8000

62.0000

60.4000

59.0000

55.0000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 67.4000
0 66.0000
0 65.4000
0 65.2000
5 64.8000
0 62.0000
0 60.4000
0 59.0000
0 55.0000



