Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251029610	Tanya	Rakesh Chhabra	F	23-07-2007	AIOC	92.2000	0	92.2000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251001822	TUSHAR GUPTA	MOHIT GUPTA	Μ	30-05-2007	AIOC	91.6000	0	91.6000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251029246	Bhavishay	Shishpal	Μ	11-12-2007	AIOC	83.4000	5	88.4000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251046824	ABHILOVE	SANJAY KUMAR	Μ	05-10-2004	AIOC	83.0000	5	88.0000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251020611	KRISH	VIJAY KUMAR	Μ	09-02-2007	AIOC	86.8000	0	86.8000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251093767	Suryansh	Sohan Singh	Μ	22-01-2008	AIOC	81.6000	5	86.6000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251011138	Bhavya Goyal	Manoj Goyal	F	05-02-2008	AIOC	85.6000	0	85.6000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251032457	AARTI	SHIV KUMAR	F	05-11-2006	AIOC	82.2000	0	82.2000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251038599	ANANYA DHAWAN	AMIT DHAWAN	F	03-12-2006	AIOC	81.2000	0	81.2000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251018316	Akshat Aggarwal	Ashok Kumar Aggarwal	Μ	30-05-2007	AIOC	80.6000	0	80.6000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices	251044922	CHETAN CHAWLA	OM PARKASH CHAWLA	М	24-05-2006	AIOC	80.2000	0	80.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal	(Self-Finance)									
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251077149	Narender	Sukhbeer Singh	Μ	21-09-2006	HOGC	80.0000	0	80.0000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251004869	GARIMA	ANIL KUMAR	F	04-09-2006	HOGC	74.2000	5	79.2000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251041346	SRISHTI	ASHISH SHARMA	F	06-02-2007	HOGC	78.2000	0	78.2000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251025473	NITIN	SANJEEV KUMAR	Μ	05-11-2006	HOGC	77.6000	0	77.6000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251039501	Laksh arora	Sanjeev kumar	Μ	22-03-2007	HOGC	77.4000	0	77.4000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251019335	Sourav	Suresh kumar	Μ	20-07-2006	HOGC	77.2000	0	77.2000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251022891	ROBIN	DEVENDER	Μ	25-04-2007	HOGC	77.0000	0	77.0000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251023922	Shivam Singla	Gian Bhushan	Μ	17-02-2007	HOGC	76.0000	0	76.0000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251045148	Ashish Sirohi	Sohan lal	Μ	22-04-2006	HOGC	75.2000	0	75.2000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251015800	LOVISH BHARDWAJ	RAM KARAN	Μ	05-02-2006	HOGC	75.0000	0	75.0000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251086104	NEHA	AJMER SINGH	F	06-10-2007	HOGC	69.6000	5	74.6000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251043442	ADITYA CHAUHAN	DEEPAK CHAUHAN	Μ	15-11-2007	HOGC	74.2000	0	74.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251077493	HARSH KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR	Μ	26-10-2005	HOGC	72.2000	0	72.2000
25	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251041313	Arjun	Khadak Singh	Μ	19-07-2007	HOGC	71.6000	0	71.6000
26	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251103245	AZAAD SINGH SIVIA	KARANJEET SINGH SIVIA	М	15-08-2006	HOGC	71.0000	0	71.0000
27	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251015722	JAGRIT PAL	ISHWAR CHAND	М	18-01-2007	HOGC	70.8000	0	70.8000
28	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251082209	ARYAN ARORA	RAJIV ARORA	М	19-10-2007	HOGC	70.8000	0	70.8000
29	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251022557	ANSH KAJAL	JAI BHAGWAN	М	21-09-2007	HOGC	65.4000	5	70.4000
30	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251056852	LAVISH TAYA	SULDEEP SINGH	М	16-01-2007	HOGC	70.2000	0	70.2000
31	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251006968	KAMAL	KARAM SINGH	Μ	21-08-2006	HOGC	65.0000	5	70.0000
32	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251000648	TANISH DHAWAN	RAJAN DHAWAN	Μ	16-09-2007	HOGC	70.0000	0	70.0000
33	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251017748	JANVI	MOHAN LAL	F	24-11-2007	HOGC	70.0000	0	70.0000
34	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251051752	TANMAY	VISHAL	М	12-09-2007	HOGC	68.8000	0	68.8000
35	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251066203	KUNAL	NEERAJ GUPTA	Μ	03-01-2007	HOGC	68.2000	0	68.2000
36	Dyal Singh	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax	251076948	SALONI	DHARAM	F	24-11-2007	HOGC	67.6000	0	67.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College, Karnal	Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)			SINGH						
37	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251026290	HIMANSHU BHANDARI	VIJAY BHANDARI	М	21-05-2007	HOGC	67.4000	0	67.4000
38	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251025837	ARMAN KHANDOL	VISHAL	М	01-10-2007	HOGC	66.0000	0	66.0000
39	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251021446	AARTI	SUNIL KUMAR	F	06-12-2006	HOGC	65.4000	0	65.4000
40	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251108001	Ranvijay Singh Chauhan	Virender Singh Chauhan	М	25-08-2007	HOGC	65.2000	0	65.2000
41	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251019883	SHUBHAM	NIRDOSH	М	16-07-2006	HOGC	59.8000	5	64.8000
42	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251026097	NAVDEEP RANA	Pankaj Kumar	М	28-09-2006	HOGC	62.0000	0	62.0000
43	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251013212	hiten	Rakesh kumar	Μ	04-01-2007	EWS-AIOC	60.4000	0	60.4000
44	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251012080	LOKESH SHANKAR GAUTAM	YOGENDRA GAUTAM	М	25-01-2007	OSC	59.0000	0	59.0000
45	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251028544	Sahil pal	Prem Singh	М	02-09-2008	BCA	55.0000	0	55.0000